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LOCATION! LOCATION!

Great three bedroom bungalow just minutes from Milton.
Enjoy the view of the escarpment through newer vinyl win-
dows. Finished basement with a TV/sitting room combined
with a rec room area. Air conditioned for your summer
enjoyment. Eat-in kitchen has upgraded oak cabinets and a
B/1 microwave. Oversize double garage and extra long
interlock driveway. Don't delay - call Pat for a personal

STEWART HADDON
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DIANE BAG
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please call Diane 905-878-8101. $78

TIME TO CHANGE

No not your clothes. Try on this bungalow
with 2 car garage. Just minutes to 401 and
shopping in Campbellville. Realistically
priced at only $299,000. For more
information or to view please ask for Stewart }
Haddon, Res 905-878-3333 or long distance
res 1-800-843-1574. 4

PICTURE PERFECT CENTURY

Scenic 35 Acres located on quiet country road Minutes to
401 and airport. This very pretty property features a well
maintained very charming farm house with a large four
season sun porch, open plan kitchen, pine plank flooring, |
large bank barn, driveshed, coverall, separate 2 car garage
workable fields in hay and 2 ponds. Property is very suit-
able for horses. Make vour dream come true. To view
9,900.
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PICTURE PERFECT COUNTRY BUNGALOW

Picture perfect country bungalow on 2.5 acres with stream. A 5
car heated garage is just what every handyman / auto enthusi-
ast dreams of!! Features include hardwood in LR and DR, large
foyer with skylights, Barzotti kitchen, 3 fireplaces (one in the
huge master bedroom), walkout basement, cent. air, cent. vac,

and all appliances included. A must see!!!

JACK
VanderBreggen
‘Sales Rep
905-878-8101

£
ROYAL LePAGE
o R

$579,900.

FANTASTIC TOWN &
COUNTRY

Pretty 1.2 acres. Tri-Ivl,
3 bedroom, in-ground pool,
e barn w/loft + dog kennel.
+ outbuildings.

$479,900 $699,900

VIRTUAL TOURS @ www.jackvan.com

1-866-JACKVAN Q'ull Free
Call JACKVAN the REAL E

EIGS : ! il

ONE-OF-A-KIND
PROPERTY!

Secluded 3 acres.

3 bdrm split-level
w/summer cottage

Al
McDonald
*“*Assoc. Broker
905-878-8101
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[FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE BROKER

Tﬂlal cﬂmmlsslon You get everything that you

would expect to receive from a
top agent and more, Our

e listing fee of 1% Is compared
to the 2.5% & 3% with FULL
service and no compromises,

LoD LIE

S

Realty Lid. Realtor

(905) 542-35

11

office since 1975

* This is not intended to solicl Buyers and Sellers
cuirrently under contract with a Broker, * Fee does

not include
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cooperating broksr fos.

riant detalis of this offer.
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LUXURY ROCKWOOD BUNGALOW

Can't find a luxury bungalow at an affordable price in the
G.T.A.? Looking for country lifestyle, but don’t want to be
isolated? It's time to take a look at this stunning 1,780 sq.ft,
16 month old bungalow in Rockwood, “a village in the
counrty, near the city, close to everything.”" Too many
features to list - call for details. Virtual Tour
www.royallepage.ca/id/1066263. $399,900.

NEW LISTING - 1210 Newell St - MLS#: W735054
@ Exceptional 3 Bedroom Semi, Aprx. 1650 Sqft.
" Bright Open Concept Floor Plan, Modern Kitchen
With Extra Cupboard Space. Direct Entry From
Garage, Extra Long Driveway No Sidewalk
Located In Main St.Village

ir: (905) 542-2745 *

Jack Nasarzewski

Associate Broker
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GREAT BUSINESS AND/OR
ANGIE ARKSTRONS INCOME POTENTIAL

MR © storey building zoned Commercial Use with nice 2

CSUERTERAIAM njus bedroom apartment upstairs, 2 furnaces, town

water, 2000 gallon septic tank, no bed. Registered “No

Compete” clause on title. Re: store across the road.

Ideal for retail/service shop/live upstairs or rent out.
Great price; won't last long $250,000.
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OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN
SEPT. 17 & 18
31 KINGHAM RD.
ACTON

s ATTRACTIVE AND
AFFORDABLE

Acton end-unit townhouse, complete with gas fire-
place and laminate floors in living room and dining
room, ceramics in kitchen. New windows and
doors, oversized fenced backyard, garden shed.
Would make a great starter home. $157,900.

For your convenience we can assist you in
English, Ukrainian, Russian, Greek or Polish.

Iryna and
Nick
Chronopoulos

"Sales Hep

905-878-8101

OPEN HOUSE |

SAT SEPT 10, 12-2
3001 PURDY DR.
CHURCHILL ESTATES
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DREAM HOME IN
CHURCHILL ESTATES

Four large bedroom including master on main floor with
hardwood floors and full ensuite bath. There are three
other bathrooms in main house. Large kitchen with
built-in appliances, great room with floor to ceiling
windows, gas fireplace. Nine ft ceilings through out house
and 19 ft. ceiling in great room. Three car garage has been
converted to a self contained nanny suite that has to be
seen for your personal viewing. Give Verge Cabral a call
$699,900.

Verge
Cabral

*Sales Rep

905-878-8101

Realty, Broker

today. Asking price.
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1% MLS Listing
FULL SERVICE:
MLS

Newspaper

Direct mail
Internet exposure
Feature sheets
Open houses
Buyers' databuase
Inquiries handling
Viewings arranged
Showings
Negotiations

= dir: (905) 330-1888
I Marek Kluga

Sales Representative

www.gowestrealty.com

o

Fee*

Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, September 7, 2005 3
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For booking information, call Sue Spizziri ot 905-873-0301 or email realestate@independenttreepress.com
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